
SENIOR HEALTH PROGRAM 

◄ Avril 

                                                                                                    
August 2022 

Juin ► 

Mon Tue Wed. Thu. Fri. Sat. Sun. 
      

 
 
 

1 
 
Civic 
Holiday 
 

2 
 

3 
 
Hog’s Back  
Picnic for 
Special 
Activities, 
Socializing 
and 
Lunch 
 
11:30-3-3:00 

4  
 
Visiting  
Russell 
Building 
For some 
Activities 
Socializing 
and Lunch 
 
12:00-3:00 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 
Mooney’s 
Bay  
Picnic For 
Special 
Activities 
Socializing  
And Lunch 
 
12:00-3:00 

9 
 
 

11 
 
Hog’s Back  
Picnic for 
Special 
Activities, 
Socializing 
and 
Lunch 
 
11:30-3 :00 

11 
 
Visiting 
Clementine 
Building 
For some  
Activities 
Socializing 
and Lunch  
 
12:00-3:00 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 
 
 
Mooney’s 
Bay  
Picnic For 
Special 
Activities 
Socializing  
And Lunch 
 
12:00-3:00 

16 

 
 

17 
 
 
Hog’s Back  
Picnic for 
Special 
Activities, 
Socializing 
and 
Lunch 
 
 
11:30-3:00 

18 
 
 
Visiting St. 
Laurent 
Building for 
some 
Activities 
Socializing 
and Lunch 
 
 

12:00-3:00 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 



◄ Avril 

                                                                                                    
August 2022 

Juin ► 

Mon Tue Wed. Thu. Fri. Sat. Sun. 

22 
 
Mooney’s 
Bay  
Picnic For 
Special 
Activities 
Socializing  
And Lunch 
 
12:00-300 

23 
 
 

24 
 
 
Hog’s Back  
Picnic for 
Special 
Activities, 
Socializing 
and Lunch 
 
 

11:30-3:00 

25 
 
 
 

26 
  
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 
Mooney’s 
Bay  
Picnic For 
Special 
Activities 
Socializing  
And Lunch 
 
12 :00-3 :00 

30 
 
 

31 
 
Hog’s Back  
Picnic for 
Special 
Activities, 
Socializing 
and 
Lunch 
 
11:30-3-3:00 

 
 

   

 


