SENIOR HEALTH PROGRAM

	August 2022								
✓ Avril Mon	Tue	Wed.	Thu.	Fri.	Sat.	Juin ► Sun.			
	1 40	Wodi	11101		- Out.	Jun			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Civic		Hog's Back	Visiting						
Holiday		Picnic for	Russell						
•		Special	Building						
		Activities,	For some						
		Socializing	Activities						
		and	Socializing						
		Lunch	and Lunch						
		11:30-3-3:00	12:00-3:00						
8	9	11	11	12	13	14			
Mooney's		Hog's Back	Visiting						
Bay		Picnic for	Clementine						
Picnic For		Special	Building						
Special		Activities,	For some						
Activities		Socializing	Activities						
Socializing		and	Socializing						
And Lunch		Lunch	and Lunch						
12:00-3:00		11:30-3 :00	12:00-3:00						
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
_		Hog's Back	Visiting St.						
Mooney's		Picnic for	Laurent						
Bay		Special	Building for						
Picnic For		Activities,	some						
Special		Socializing	Activities						
Activities		and 	Socializing						
Socializing		Lunch	and Lunch						
And Lunch									
12:00-3:00		11:30-3:00	12:00-3:00						

	August 2022								
⋖ Avril	August					Juin ▶			
Mon	Tue	Wed.	Thu.	Fri.	Sat.	Sun.			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
Mooney's Bay Picnic For Special Activities Socializing And Lunch		Hog's Back Picnic for Special Activities, Socializing and Lunch							
12:00-300		11:30-3:00							
29	30	31							
Mooney's Bay Picnic For Special Activities Socializing And Lunch		Hog's Back Picnic for Special Activities, Socializing and Lunch							
12 :00-3 :00		11:30-3-3:00							